LEARN THRU MOVEMENT,
INC Math & Movement

PO Box 4017

Ithaca, NY 14852

6072334209
orders@mathandmovement.com

math

ADDRESS
P.E. MATH KIT

Bring math to P.E. class!

QUOTE # DATE
3209

P.O. NUMBER
P.E. Math Kit

ACTIVITY

Math & Movement
Elementary P.E. Math Kit

pe2000
Math & Movement Training Manual for K-5
Physical Education

mm2000
Math&Movement Training Manual for
Elementary Schools

PE100

PE Movement Stickers 12 inch buttons
Set includes Hop on Right Foot, Hop on
Left Foot, Bear Crawl, High Five Walk,
Lunge, Vertical Jump, Horizontal Jump,
Heel Walk, Tip Toe Walk, Frog Jump,
March, Gallop, Criss-Cross Walk, Skip,
Leap,

Measurement Hop Mat 0-12 feet
Measurement Hop Mat 0-12 feet

mm10011 - Set - Skip Counting Wall
Banner
mmO0O011 - Skip Counting by 3’s Wall
Banner
mmO0012 - Skip Counting by 4’s Wall
Banner
mmO0014 - Skip Counting by 6’s Wall
Banner
mmO0O015 - Skip Counting by 7’s Wall
Banner
mmO0O016 - Skip Counting by 8’s Wall
Banner

SHIP TO
P.E. MATH KIT

Bring math to P.E. class!

QTYy RATE

2 29.95
2 29.95
1 169.95
1 125.00
1 450.00

National Womens Business Enterprise Certification - WBE1801700
NYCWBE - MVCERT 2017-1066
NYSWBE - 55417

AMOUNT

59.90

59.90

169.95

125.00

450.00



ACTIVITY QTYy

mmO0O017 - Skip Counting by 9’s Wall
Banner

mmO0018 1
Add/Subtract Mat
10ftx10ft comes in two parts with velcro.

mm164 1
Equivalent Fraction Hop Floor Mat
10ftx10ft comes in two parts with velcro.

Multiplication Package 1
Multiplication Package Includes:

Skip Counting Hopping Mats ((Includes
Skip Counting Mat for mmO0003-3s,
mmO0004-4s, mm0006-6s, mm0007-7s,
mmO0008-8s and mm0009-9s)

mm10011 Set - Skip Counting Digital Wall
Banners -(3’s, 4’s,6’s,7’s,8’s and 9’s)
Oodles of Algebra eBook Set -

| Love to Cancel Workbook eBook
Multiply with Me eBook set

Math and Movement Training Manual
eBook

Multiplication Mar-A-Thon Workbooks
eBook(2)

Digital Activity Guide

Digital Lesson Plans

mm150 1
Multiplication Hopscotch

mmO0083 1
Hopscotch for Threes Mat

mm160 1
Angle Hop floor mat

mm165 1
Geometric Shapes Hop

mm0089 1
Factor Fun Hop Mat + Cards

mm10014 - Set - Fraction Walk Mat 1

mmOQO080-Fraction Walk Mat 1/2 & 1/4
mmQ047-Fraction Walk Mat 1/3 & 1/6

mmO0087 1
Dollar Hop Mat

mm190 1
Count to Ten mat

mmO0046 1

Mini Clock Hop Floor Mat
5ftx5ft with clock hands

mmO0079 1
Hop by Tens Mat

mm166 1
My First Shapes Hop

mm10015 - Set - Make Sums Set 1

Make 7-mmO0086

National Womens Business Enterprise Certification - WBE1801700

NYCWBE - MVCERT 2017-1066
NYSWBE - 55417

RATE

395.00

395.00

995.00

195.00

195.00

95.00

175.00

345.00

295.00

125.00

145.00

245.00

95.00

125.00

245.00

AMOUNT

395.00

395.00

995.00

195.00

195.00

95.00

175.00

345.00

295.00

125.00

145.00

245.00

95.00

125.00

245.00



ACTIVITY

Make 8-mm0085
Make 9 -mmO0084

mmO0002
Skip Counting by 2’s Mat

Accepted By

National Womens Business Enterprise Certification - WBE1801700

QTY

SUBTOTAL
SHIPPING
TOTAL

Accepted Date

NYCWBE - MVCERT 2017-1066
NYSWBE - 55417

RATE

175.00

AMOUNT

175.00

5,104.75
395.25

$5,500.00



