LEARN THRU MOVEMENT,

math&movement

INC Math & Movement PO Box 4017 Ithaca, NY 14852 6072334209 orders@mathandmovement.com

ADDRESS
P.E. MATH KIT
Bring math to P.E. class!
-

SHIP TO

P.E. MATH KIT Bring math to P.E. class!

QUOTE #	DATE	
3209		

P.O. NUMBER

P.E. Math Kit

ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
	QTT	NATE	AMOONT
Math & Movement Elementary P.E. Math Kit			
pe2000 Math & Movement Training Manual for K-5 Physical Education	2	29.95	59.90
mm2000 Math&Movement Training Manual for Elementary Schools	2	29.95	59.90
PE100 PE Movement Stickers 12 inch buttons Set includes Hop on Right Foot, Hop on Left Foot, Bear Crawl, High Five Walk, Lunge, Vertical Jump, Horizontal Jump, Heel Walk, Tip Toe Walk, Frog Jump, March, Gallop, Criss-Cross Walk, Skip, Leap,	1	169.95	169.95
Measurement Hop Mat 0-12 feet Measurement Hop Mat 0-12 feet	1	125.00	125.00
mm10011 - Set - Skip Counting Wall Banner	1	450.00	450.00
mm0011 - Skip Counting by 3's Wall Banner			
mm0012 - Skip Counting by 4's Wall Banner			
mm0014 - Skip Counting by 6's Wall Banner			
mm0015 - Skip Counting by 7's Wall Banner			
mm0016 - Skip Counting by 8's Wall Banner			

National Womens Business Enterprise Certification - WBE1801700 NYCWBE - MVCERT 2017-1066 NYSWBE - 55417

ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
mm0017 - Skip Counting by 9's Wall Banner			
mm0018 Add/Subtract Mat 10ftx10ft comes in two parts with velcro.	1	395.00	395.00
mm164 Equivalent Fraction Hop Floor Mat 10ftx10ft comes in two parts with velcro.	1	395.00	395.00
Multiplication Package Multiplication Package Includes: Skip Counting Hopping Mats ((Includes Skip Counting Mat for mm0003-3s, mm0004-4s, mm0006-6s, mm0007-7s, mm0008-8s and mm0009-9s) mm10011 Set - Skip Counting Digital Wall Banners -(3's, 4's,6's,7's,8's and 9's) Oodles of Algebra eBook Set - I Love to Cancel Workbook eBook Multiply with Me eBook set Math and Movement Training Manual eBook Multiplication Mar-A-Thon Workbooks eBook(2) Digital Activity Guide Digital Lesson Plans	1	995.00	995.00
mm150 Multiplication Hopscotch	1	195.00	195.00
mm0083 Hopscotch for Threes Mat	1	195.00	195.00
mm160	1	95.00	95.00
Angle Hop floor mat mm165	1	175.00	175.00
Geometric Shapes Hop mm0089	1	345.00	345.00
Factor Fun Hop Mat + Cards mm10014 - Set - Fraction Walk Mat mm0080-Fraction Walk Mat 1/2 & 1/4 mm0047-Fraction Walk Mat 1/3 & 1/6	1	295.00	295.00
mm0087 Dollar Hop Mat	1	125.00	125.00
mm190 Count to Ten mat	1	145.00	145.00
mm0046 Mini Clock Hop Floor Mat 5ftx5ft with clock hands	1	245.00	245.00
mm0079 Hop by Tens Mat	1	95.00	95.00
mm166 My First Shapes Hop	1	125.00	125.00
mm10015 - Set - Make Sums Set Make 7-mm0086	1	245.00	245.00

National Womens Business Enterprise Certification - WBE1801700 NYCWBE - MVCERT 2017-1066 NYSWBE - 55417

ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
Make 8-mm0085 Make 9 -mm0084 mm0002 Skip Counting by 2's Mat	1	175.00	175.00
		SUBTOTAL SHIPPING TOTAL	5,104.75 395.25 \$5,500.00

Accepted By

Accepted Date

National Womens Business Enterprise Certification - WBE1801700 NYCWBE - MVCERT 2017-1066 NYSWBE - 55417